
Junior Jam Ehrwalder Alm - 16.02.2020
QPARKS FREESKI TOUR
Snowpark Ehrwalder Alm

FREESKI ROOKIE MEN FINALS
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 84 50
2 Buchholz Leo GER 2004 83 42,5
3 Kristler Laurin AUT 2002 66,5 35
4 Kirby Cameron GBR 2003 64,5 30
5 Wieser Andre' AUT 2006 62,5 25
6 Erhart Raphael AUT 2006 52,5 22,5
7 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 48,0 20
8 Jordan Ray GBR 2004 23,5 18

FREESKI ROOKIE MEN QUALIFICATION
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 84,0 -
2 Kristler Laurin AUT 2002 78,0 -
3 Wieser Andre' AUT 2006 75,0 -
4 Kirby Cameron GBR 2003 72,5 -
5 Buchholz Leo GER 2004 68,5 -
6 Jordan Ray GBR 2004 67,5 -
7 Erhart Raphael AUT 2006 65,0 -
8 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 63,5 -
9 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 60,5 16

10 Buchholz Tommi GER 2005 60,0 14
11 Webster Bailey GBR 2006 57,0 12,5
12 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 51,0 11
13 Skhädler Serafin GER 2004 46,0 10
14 Camish Daniel GBR 2003 40,0 9
15 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 39,5 8
16 Scherl Brian AUT 2004 38,5 7,5
17 Bondarenko Lenny GER 2008 38,0 7
18 Jablonka Tobi GER 2009 36,0 6,5
19 Kolbe Vito GER 2013 21,5 6
20 Eglseder Michael GER 2013 21,0 5,5
21 Kamissek Mika GER 2010 20,5 5
22 Fritsch Jaron GER 2007 17,0 4,5
23 Baxter-Fox Maximus GBR 2012 15,5 4

FREESKI GROMS MEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Wieser Andre' AUT 2006 62,5 100
2 Erhart Raphael AUT 2006 52,5 85
3 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 60,5 70
4 Buchholz Tommi GER 2005 60,0 60
5 Webster Bailey GBR 2006 57,0 50
6 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 51,0 45
7 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 39,5 40
8 Bondarenko Lenny GER 2008 38,0 36
9 Jablonka Tobi GER 2009 36,0 32

10 Kolbe Vito GER 2013 21,5 28
11 Eglseder Michael GER 2013 21,0 25
12 Kamissek Mika GER 2010 20,5 22
13 Fritsch Jaron GER 2007 17,0 20
14 Baxter-Fox Maximus GBR 2012 15,5 18

FREESKI ROOKIE WOMEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 88 50
2 Spiss Emma AUT 2005 59 42,5
3 Kinkead Silje AUS 2008 56 35
4 Eglseder Magdalena GER 2011 34 30

FREESKI GROM WOMEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 88 100
2 Spiss Emma AUT 2005 59 85
3 Kinkead Silje AUS 2008 56 70
4 Eglseder Magdalena GER 2011 34 60

BEST TRICK
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

- Buchholz Leo GER 2004 68,5 -


